g 126

TN
L e




Item Number

—_ W AN DN W W N

31
31
37
39
40
51
52
92
100
101
102
103
106
107
109
110
111
113

Part Number

897957
897958
884257
690740
887454
893016
A10193
330003-85
865119SV
889323
889433
889325
889434
889333
889432
897959
841002
861434
882185
896147
000000-00
879298
868775
876110
892158
694432
886154

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for 121 Type 1l

Description

ARMATURE

FIELD

BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HOLDER BASE
SWITCH (ON-OFF)
VAR. SPEED SWITCH
CORDSET

BEARING

BALL BEARING
PINION

GEAR

BELT

JACKSHAFT

SHAFT

BASE

HOUSING SET

KEY

CORD CLAMP

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

BRUSH SPRING
SCREW

HOUSING

BEARING MOUNT
BRG RETAINER

Page 1

Qty Required

e = ~ N N T e S N I e S N T = T S e S e S e S N O e N e ' T NS T = S =


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

114
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Part Number

802203
847564
802318
893707
889326
897963
876800
873897
889341
889339
892956
842597
889315
889317
899411
897960
000000-00
889436
879678
889322
886538
000000-00
892958
895211
697029
000000-00
887452

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for 121 Type 1l

Description

RING

SNAP RING
WASHER

SCREW

PULLEY

IDLER

SEAL

BALL BEARING
SLEEVE

SPACER

SCREW

PLUG

LOWER CAM
UPPER CAM
SCREW

HOUSING

No Longer Available
SUPPORT

SCREW

SUB BASE

SCREW

No Longer Available
RETAINING RING
BEARING

O-RING

No Longer Available
DUST SHIELD

Page 2

Qty Required

et N I T S T e e N0 T e S N e T e T . T S N O R S


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

140
141
142
143
144
145
145
145
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
160
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
164
165

Part Number

890753
886748
146555-01
810716
898519
1347801
1347802
1347803
1347800
895935
803685
889309
890643
876053
895318
887965
898154
892957
000000-00
000000-00
898543
884729
884730
000000-00
802589
881305

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for 121 Type 1l

Description

SCREW

SCREW

BEARING, BALL
RELIEVER
WASHER

1 DRUM

1-1/2 DRUM

2 DRUM

3/4 DRUM

EDGE GUIDE
SCREW

SCREW

NUT 1/4-20
BLADE BOLT
DUST NOZZLE
KNOB

DRUM KIT
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INSERT (1 7/8 ID)
INSERT (1 1/4 ID)
INSERT (2 5/16 ID
No Longer Available
SCREW

RTR MTG SCREW 10X24

Page 3

Qty Required

—_
()

e e e T T s T - W e S S = S = S S U NG T NG R NG R e e T e T e T\ T S S


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

